

RACE ANALYSIS



200m Women - Round 1

First 2 of each heat (Q) plus 9 fastest times (q) qualify to Semi-Final

Heat 2

9

7 August 2026

12:32 START TIME

27° C
TEMPERATURE

50 %
HUMIDITY

+0.8m/s
WIND

PLACE	BIB	NAME	DATE of BIRTH	RESULT
1	100 m			
1	1112	Mia MAXWELL	USA	21 Sep 07
1	11.52	11.78		
	11.52 (1)			23.30
2	1016	Milla TONAZZI	SUI	19 Feb 07
1	11.79	11.78		
	11.79 (2)			23.57
3	881	Kendra SCALLY-TU'I	NZL	20 Jul 08
1	12.00	11.58		
	12.00 (4)			23.58 SB
4	562	Rose DJAGBRE	FRA	18 Jun 08
1	11.90	11.96		
	11.90 (3)			23.86
5	613	Anne BÖCKER	GER	15 Jun 07
1	12.16	11.76		
	12.16 (5)			23.92
6	1031	Nina HEJČÍKOVÁ	SVK	30 May 09
1	12.18	11.74		
	12.18 (6)			23.92
7	966	Neja MANTELJ	SLO	19 May 08
1	12.39	11.75		
	12.39 (7)			24.14
8	300	Salsabil BOUNEMEUR	ALG	21 Aug 10
1	12.55	12.09		
	12.55 (8)			24.64
9	891	Hephzibah ROMALUS	PNG	27 Nov 07
1	12.89	13.32		
	12.89 (9)			26.21 PB